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PLANHOLDER LIST

No. Name
Email
Address Company

1 Melody Cross melody@alagc.org AGC Alabama

2 Brandohn Fisher bfisher@hellasconstruction.com Hellas

3 Bilal Ahmed bilal.ahmed@jnbcontracting.com JNB Services LLC

4 Greg Hovater
ghovater@hovaterconstruction.co
m

H & N Construction,
Inc./Hovater
Construction Services

5 Linn Lower linn@lowerbros.com Lower Bros

6 Maggie Froehlich maggie.froehlich@musco.com Musco Lighting

7 Trent Payne trent@trindustrialllc.com T.R. Industrial

8    Eric Luedke eric@catesandpuckett.com
Cates and Puckett
Const. Co., Inc.

9
Courtney
Huesman

Courtney.Huesman@ConstructCon
nect.com

Construction
Connect

10 Hatton Marbury hmarbury@bhcraigconst.com
Craig Construction
Company

12 Erin McVeigh Erin.McVeigh@construction.com
Dodge Construction
Network

13 Jonathan Penix
projectmanager@bradslaterconstru
ction.com

Brad Slater
Construction

14 Chad Butler chad@butlerconstructionllc.com
Butler Construction
Co. LLC

15 Alex Jones alex@robertsbuildersinc.com Robers Builders Inc

16 Mitch Mitchell mitch@mlmdllc.com MLMD, LLC
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